Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: augmentatives
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 quagmire
leldaz loa
3) big man
omrhbno
5) big kid
onnin
7) kick, stamp
taozocna
9 big boy
mucachehot
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2)

4)

6)

8)

Date:

the newest

oisvimon

big doll, beautiful woman

micaeonu

big woman

muaenjro

bad woman

jruelmauez

aedOc
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Answer Key for Worksheet aedOc
Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =ellodazal , 2 = novisimo , 3 = hombrén , 4 = mufiecona , 5 = nifién , 6 = mujerona , 7 = taconazo , 8 = mujerzuela , 9 =
muchachote
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